exam ("Fee-Reduced Exams"), as indicated by the applicable school's AP® coordinator, the following will
occur:

College Board will provide a $36.00 (thirty-six dollar) fee reduction per exam;

The applicable school will forego its $9.00 (nine dollar) rebate per exam;
The State will pay $101.00 (one-hundred and one dollars) to College Board; and

The student will pay $0.00 (zero dollars) per exam.

Contract between the New Hampshire Department of education and College Board

EXHIBIT B

Scope of Services
Continued

D. College Board Provision of Data and Licensure